
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
179
115
113
127
123
130
136
109
108
102

Nome
SERGIO SECURATO
CID NELATON ALVES FILHO
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS
EMERSON LUIZ COELHO
EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
EVERTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
FLAVIO CHAVES MOURA
ANTONIO ALVES LUNARDELLI y
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
ALAN GLAUBER VASCONCELOS PINTO

Classe
C

PREMIUM B

PREMIUM C

C

C

C

C

PREMIUM C

C

C

Melhor Tm
1:46.731
1:48.352
1:49.018
1:49.365
1:52.459
1:53.105
1:57.857
1:59.077
2:00.273
2:00.869

Na volta
7
4
4
7
3
4
3
4
3
3

Dif
-

+1.621
+2.287
+2.634
+5.728
+6.374

+11.126
+12.346
+13.542
+14.138

2o. melhor
1:46.797
1:50.029
1:50.472
1:49.927
1:53.909
1:53.991
1:58.844
2:00.721
2:00.673
2:07.288

Melhor Spd
91,070
89,708
89,160
88,877
86,431
85,938
82,473
81,628
80,816
80,418

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 25 03 23

Track CB Experience

6C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

25/03/2023 15:12

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

25/03/2023
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